001101

001102

001201

001226

751100

011257

011269

013110

050100

050111

074101

109115

140104

Tﬂim%ﬂwﬁﬂqmﬁ’muwwa ATNATURTIR
(MangRTLTULF9 W.A.2558)

HREEEXEEEEXXEEEXXEXEEXXREREXXRRRXXN

1.ANIAIAA NI (1) Tusinanan 30 Widaafin
1.1 mg'u"i"zrm"nemmzmiﬁ‘ami 12 wHefif
N.8.101 AEIDINOENNGIH 1 3(3-0-6)

ENGL 101 Fundamental English 1
N.8.102 mmﬁmqwﬁuﬂm 2 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 102  Fundamental English 2
N.9.201 NFENHIBNALATIZALAL N9 e R NRUT AVENE 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 201 Critical Reading and Effective Writing
N.9.226  AEndenguiBUAUYAVEIFERsgINN 3(3-0-6)
ENGL 226 English in Health Sciences Context
1.2 AgudTNYEEAERSUAZRIANATRRS Tidasndn 10 nwdiefia
AFI00  LASEgANERS HTRRLsYa Y 3(3-0-6)
ECON 100  Economics for Everyday Life
GenBdeulitiaandn 7 vuaefia aannszuainndei
N.19.257 q3ufEnT 3(3-0-6)
PHIL 257  Ethics
N.1U9.269  USweyiAsugianaiie 3(3-0-6)
PHIL 269  Philosophy of Sufficiency Economy
H.92.110  AaAveniuEialaeaiu 3(3-0-6)
PSY 110  Psychology and Daily Life
N.AN.100  n15lEn1E1 g 3(3-0-6)
HUGE 100 Usage of the Thai Language
AN WyEgAUNITURI9IANNS 3(3-0-6)
HUGE 111 Man and Quest for Knowledge
AA2.101  nsaEERgun W IEanUszan T 3(2-3-0)
EDHL 101 Promoting of Health in Everyday Life
19.7.115  FAnfuguniey 3(3-0-6)
FAGE 115 Life and Aesthetics
79104  aadunwailas 3(3-0-6)

PG 104  Citizenship



159151

176100

702101

703103

703131

201111

201114

204100

207110

351100

359204

362211

510100

571111

571113

NN 151

SA 151

1.A1.100

LAGE 100

UE.7M9.101

FINA 101

U5.19.103

MGMT 103

UB.N9.131

MGMT 131

AIANUAZIPNUTTINANU

Lanna Society and Culture
ngnaneuaylanasie sl

Law and Modern World
A19@3uhERA Rl sz

Finance for Daily Life
ﬂﬂiLﬁuﬁjﬂﬁ:ﬂ@umﬁLL@:ﬁﬁﬁmﬁy@q&u
Introduction to Entrepreneurship and Business
ATRHUINTHHRINYARS

Personal Leadership Development

1.3 ﬂ'sju"?’a’ﬁwmmﬂm%m::mﬁmmﬂm% Tsiaandn

o

=3 a =~y ds,
LRDNLIEHIINATEUINIBIAIU

2.9N.111
SC 111
1.IN.114
SC 114
9.AN.100
CS 100
2904, 110
PHYS 110
n.715.100
AEC 100
N.NF.204
HORT 204
1.99.211
CONS 211
14.9134.100
AMS 100
Wel. A9, 111
NGGE 111
Wel.F9. 113

NGGE 113

TanuisingnFans

The World of Science

AEFARSRY wndenulaniaqiiu
Environmental Science In Today’s World
waludasaumneuardinads in

Information Technology and Modern Life

AANG : Fnamsiasulan

Physics : The Science that Changed the World
Lﬂ‘i‘]ﬂggfmﬂm%m‘lﬂm‘iuuﬁuﬁmmwﬂﬁ@waL‘ﬁm
Agricultural Economics Based on Sufficiency Economy
franuiaganin

Horticultural for Health
MANNNTERENENSNEINTETINT AR A UIRFEN
Principles of Conservation

ANNFYANYTO]

Wellness

NNTAABIININEUANITAAFE A TTA

Critical Thinking and Creative Thinking
NNT3NEIRNARUNNERRTEH

Maintaining the Equilibrium in Adolescent Life

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

1(1-0-2)
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3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

3(2-3-4)

3(2-2-5)

3(3-0-6)



651100

651101

651102

651104

651105

651106

651107

203154

203159

207125

207195

356202

356212

651120

4N.100

VM 100

an.101

VM 101

an.102

VM 102

AN.104

VM 104

aN.105

VM 105

AN.106

VM 106

ATALAFHY

Dog Care

NTAURLNT

Cat Care
HazN199ANIT

Horse and Management
Fraluimussaning
Elephant in Thai Cultures
ERNINERIT VRN
Ecosystem and Health
guowNenmnsandnddmsugusian

Food Sanitary from Food Animal for Consumer

1.4 mg'u’imn'l‘st‘%ﬂu:’éshuﬁ@ﬂssu

AN.107

VM 107

2. ANIATYINRNIL

nM9EeUSHIUAAN TN

Learning Through Activities

Tisiaandn

2.1 FENUFIUITITN

7.AH.1564
CHEM 154
7.AN.159
CHEM 159
ANA.125
PHYS 125
INH.195
PHYS 195
N.§F1.202
ANS 202
N.AF.212
ANS 212
AN.120

VM 120

WARAUg AU ANEANE A ERS g

Basic Chemistry for Health Science Students
UgiRnsedNug s AnenAvenmansganin
Basic Chemistry Laboratory for Health Science Students
ARNARITURNANWITRIUNYIEANNRS

Physics for Veterinary Students
UisnsAanddmsudnAnednIunne mans
Physics Laboratory for Veterinary Students
wannTEMTLAL InTUAaRS Fad
Principles of Feed and Animal Nutrition
NNINARERT

Animal Production

NANWUGANEATNITRUNTE

Principles of Veterinary Genetics

2(2-0-4)

2(1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

2(1-2-3)

2 AUILAF

2(1-3-0)

208 wHasfn

15 Baafia
2(2-0-4)

1(0-3-0)

1(1-0-2)

1(0-3-0)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)



651231

303210

303262

356261

651109

651210

651211

651212

651232

651234

651293

651311

651312

651313

651314

aW.231 wANnaNARER SN 2(2-0-4)
VM 231 Principle of Aquatic Animal Production
2.2 AunIN Tidagndn 193 wiasfia
1) FANANWLAL 184 wafin
w210 Faafivialu 3(2-2-5)
BCHM 210  General Biochemistry
WAA.262  BAUARARRNNINARILNNLFINAS 2(2-0-4)
BCHM 262 Veterinary Clinical Biochemistry
N.87.261 FOAILATIZALAYINUNENARBINNAAIUIN 3(3-0-6)
ANS 261  Statistical Method and Inference in Animal Husbandry
an.109  Aneudnualandnaunng 2(2-0-4)
VM 109 Veterinary Embryology
AN.210  NANTIFANAATNNAAIUNNG 4(3-3-7)
VM 210  Principles of Veterinary Biosciences
.21 TAS9RENUAZNNSYiN9uY89519nIe 1 4(3-3-7)
VM 211 Body Structure and Function 1
an.212  IAS9RENUAZNNYiN9uYe9519nIe 2 4(3-3-7)
VM 212 Body Structure and Function 2
aw232  nsdiuaznsguagIANELD ags 2(1-3-3)
VM 232 Basic Horse Riding and Horse Care
AN.234  WOANTINART NMTATLANTIALNRT UAEIRANINART 3(2-2-5)
VM 234 Animal Behaviors, Restraints and Welfare
an.293  [tfywnysonniansdnaunng 1 2(2-0-4)
VM 293 Veterinary Integrative Problem Solving 1
AN.311 IAT9RE9ULAENNTYIN9INIB9519NY 3 4(3-3-7)
VM 311  Body Structure and Function 3
an.312  TATIAE1IULANNSY YIS 4 4(3-3-7)
VM 312 Body Structure and Function 4
AN313 We BN W eERaunmng 3(2-3-5)
VM 313  Veterinary General Pathology
aN.314  MeRANTNNERUNTE 3(2-3-5)
VM 314 Veterinary Immunology



651315

651316

651317

651318

651319

651390

651393

651394

651416

651417

651418

651419

651424

651425

651430

651433

AN.315
VM 315
AN.316
VM 316
AN.317
VM 317
AN.318
VM 318
AN.319
VM 319
AN.390
VM 390
AN.393
VM 393
AN.394
VM 394
AN.416
VM 416
AN.417
VM 417
AN.418
VM 418
NN.419
VM 419
AN.424
VM 424
aAN.425
VM 425
AN.430
VM 430
AN.433

VM 433

9ATIINYIMNFAUNNE

Veterinary Microbiology
UaRaAsmINanaLnwng

Veterinary Parasitology

AN ARG 1

Veterinary Pharmacology 1

NEAVE MR

Veterinary Toxicology
NAUARARENNARUNTIE

Veterinary Diagnostic Imaging
HAnufiRnaauin 1

Veterinary Field Practice 1
Tadfaymysosnniamedmaunnd 2
Veterinary Integrative Problem Solving 2
Tadfgyynysannismedmounnd 3
Veterinary Integrative Problem Solving 3
AHUADATEVITNE TN NARILANG 1
Food Safety in Veterinary Medicine 1
ANHUADATEVITND TN NARILANE 2
Food Safety in Veterinary Medicine 2
auTERIWIRAaN AR LN
Veterinary Environmental Health
NYUHIENWNARINAE

Veterinary Laws

TspdndiRnaw

Zoonoses

FLUIPANYNNAAIUNNE]

Veterinary Epidemiology

g

NANINEIN1TRUAUG
Principles of Theriogenology
WFERTARTVIARDS

Laboratory Animal Science

5(4-3-9)

5(4-3-9)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

2(1-3-3)

1(0-6-3)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

4(3-3-7)

4(3-3-7)

1(1-0-2)

1(1-0-2)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-2-5)



651434

651435

651436

651437

651438

651439

651440

651442

651444

651491

651521

651522

651523

651524

651525

651526

qAN.434

VM 434

AN.435

VM 435

AN.436

VM 436

qAN.437

VM 437

NN.438

VM 438

AN.439

VM 439

WN.440

VM 440

AN.442

VM 442

aAN.444

VM 444

AN.491

VM 491

AN.521

VM 521

AN.522

VM 522

AN.523

VM 523

an.524

VM 524

AN.525

VM 525

AN.526

VM 526

WYTBINYNANLILULVI N AAUNNS
Veterinary Systemic Pathology
WeNBILNARTRNYIN AR

Veterinary Clinical Pathology
NANBIYTANERTNINTAUNNE

Principles of Veterinary Medicine
NANFARLPNERSLALAN Y PANUMNIRILANS
Principles of Veterinary Surgery and Anesthesiology
AnUfRnsfasrmaniuazghisnans ulgang
Practice of Surgery and Obstetrics in Livestock
Tspypadmdian 1

Diseases of Small Animals 1
walan9aiastelsauazyirmidtass udadidan
Diagnostic Techniques and Imaging in Small Animals
LA MNETRUNTIE 2

Veterinary Pharmacology 2

Tspaatin

Diseases of Horses

Hnufjifnnaauin 2

Veterinary Field Practice 2
pIAARIaRdUuasARdrHaRiey

Wild and Exotic Animals Medicine
Tspraadmdidn 2

Diseases of Small Animals 2

Tsprasdadidn 3

Diseases of Small Animals 3
FagmansuazAdoydinenludndian

Small Animal Surgery and Anesthesiology
Tspuaadadin

Diseases of Aquatic Animals

Tsppadnitin

Diseases of Poultry

5(3-6-9)

4(3-3-7)

2(1-2-3)

3(2-3-5)

1(0-3-1)

3(3-0-6)

2(1-2-3)

2(2-0-4)

3(3-0-6)

1(0-6-3)

3(3-0-6)

2(2-0-4)

2(2-0-4)

3(2-3-5)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)



651527

651529

651551

651552

651553

651561

651562

651563

651564

651565

651566

651567

651568

651620

651630

651631

qAN.527

VM 527

aN.529

VM 529

AN.551

VM 551

AN.552

VM 552

AN.553

VM 553

aAN.561

VM 561

AN.562

VM 562

aAN.563

VM 563

AN.564

VM 564

aAN.565

VM 565

AN.566

VM 566

aAN.567

VM 567

AN.568

VM 568

aAN.620

VM 620

AN.630

VM 630

AN.631

VM 631

Tspvmegns 3(3-0-6)
Diseases of Swine

Tsponadndinnaites 4(4-0-8)
Diseases of Ruminants

MITANSFUATNITAUAIUAZENYIATERSNNINAR (WFRFTN 2(2-0-4)
Flock Health Management and Production Medicine in Poultry
NN99ANITEUNINIALANUAZDNY TANERSNTINARN (HEN3 3(3-0-6)
Herd Health Management and Production Medicine in Swine
N139ANTIRININTZAUHIUAZBE AN ERSNIINAR 1 2(2-0-4)
TILITGER

Herd Health Management and Production Medicine in Ruminants
yinszUfufnnepainandian 3(0-9-4)
Small Animal Clinical Skill Practice

MinerUfifindnaunndanssge 1(0-3-1)
Veterinary Public Health Skill Practice

MinUifinadingreuazdndii 1(0-3-1)
Elephant and Wildlife Clinical Skill Practice

MinezUifn1eafingn 1(0-3-1)
Equine Clinical Skill Practice

MinezUifineadindeddn 1(0-3-1)
Avian Clinical Skill Practice

MinezUifneafingns 1(0-3-1)
Swine Clinical Skill Practice

yinuzUfiinenaindadinuabes 1(0-3-1)
Ruminant Clinical Skill Practice

yinuzUfiRntenaingmdin 1(0-3-1)
Aquatic Animal Clinical Skill Practice

ATNANHOINNAAIUNTIE AFHS 2(2-0-4)
Veterinary Perspectives

ARABNUGANRAR TN 3(0-9-4)
Aquatic Animal Practice - Clerkship

AaNNUUREIuaTandn 3(0-9-4)

Elephant and Wildlife Practice - Clerkship



651641

651643

651644

651646

651647

651649

651670

651697

651640

651642

651650

651651

651652

651653

AN.641
VM 641
AN.643
VM 643
AN.644
VM 644
AN.646
VM 646
AN.647
VM 647
WN.649
VM 649
AN.670
VM 670
AN.697

VM 697

mMaRnUgiinednaunndamaanguazlsmnaniadnd
Abattoirs and Veterinary Public Health - Clerkship
AANNUURHILAZUNT

Clinical Clerkship in Dogs and Cats

ARRNUZ RN

Equine Practice — Clerkship

AANNUGURGNS

Swine Practice — Clerkship
AANNUURARINTzINITTaN 1

Ruminant Practice — Clerkship 1
AARNUURARITN

Poultry Practice — Clerkship
Uszaun1soddandnamnaunng

Veterinary Professional Experience

ANSITLNNAATLNVIYATNRS

Research in Veterinary Medicine

2) AyAWLADN Tusinanan

AN.640
VM 640
AN.642

VM 642

AN.650
VM 650

AN.651

VM 651
aAN.652

VM 652

AN.653

VM 653

Aenannnasuadimse (Ui
nsRnURNNsTugRssnuariugnanieviaslimnng
Necropsy and Diagnostic Laboratory - Clerkship
msRAnUfiRvieAResy Adydaneuardasmansuamndidn
Diagnostic Imaging, Anesthesiology and Surgery in Small Animal
Practice — Clerkship
HeyynsRnufjiRnistugassnuariugasnieviesdiininng
Problems in Necropsy and Diagnostic Laboratory - Clerkship
Heyyn1sRnufiain1edmauwnmedansnsnige
wazlsssnanilesng

Problems in Abattoirs and Veterinary Public Health — Clerkship
TeymnsRnUfofimanasauasAdy dimenugiauazusg
Problems in Canine and Feline Diagnostic Imaging and
Anesthesiology - Clerkship

floeaninfuRandae

Problems in Companion Animal Practice — Clerkship

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

4(0-12-6)

3(0-18-9)

9 wuufin

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)



651654

651656

651657

651658

651660

651661

651663

651665

651666

AN.654

VM 654

AN.656

VM 656

aAN.657

VM 657

AN.658

VM 658

AN.660

VM 660

AN.661

VM 661

AN.663

VM 663

AN.665

VM 665

AN.666

VM 666

3. ANIAITNRDNLAS

TeymaRRnU IR

Problems in Equine Practice - Clerkship

HeymadRnUfiRgns

Problems in Swine Practice - Clerkship
ToyyadinUfuRandnszinizsan

Problems in Ruminant Practice — Clerkship
HeymiaafnufjiRandtn

Problems in Avian Practice - Clerkship
flomeatinfiineszuuduiuguesdadiieades

Problems in Ruminant Theriogenology - Clerkship
HoyyaRRnU RN 19/ aenssugiaLazian

Problems in Canine and Feline Surgery - Clerkship
msRninezmsUfifeubmiefuiafirbuasmiannniin
Intensive Care and Emergency Unit - Clerkship
flymaatnUgiRgm T

Problems in Aquatic Animal Practice — Clerkship

HeyyadinufiRdeuazdndii

Problems in Elephant and Wildlife Practice - Clerkship

FrIIUANITR TINARDANANGAT (HilBandn 244 wdaafie

Tusinandn

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)

3(0-9-4)
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